Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5,6 nF
6,8 nF
8,2 nF
10,  nF
VR (VDC)
CR
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
157 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 50 VDC, lead spacing 2,5 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 50 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
100,  pF B37979N5101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979N5121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979N5151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979N5181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979N5221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979N5271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979N5331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979N5391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979N5471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979N5561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979N5681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979N5821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979N5102K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,2 nF B37979N5122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37979N5152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37979N5182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37979N5222K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 50 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
2,7 nF B37986N5272K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,3 nF B37986N5332K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,9 nF B37986N5392K0** 2500 2500 2000
4,7 nF B37986N5472K0** 2500 2500 2000
5,6 nF B37986N5562K0** 2500 2500 2000
6,8 nF B37986N5682K0** 2500 2500 2000
8,2 nF B37986N5822K0** 2500 2500 2000
10,  nF B37986N5103K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
158 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 50 VDC, lead spacing 5,0 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 50 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
100,  pF B37979G5101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979G5121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979G5151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979G5181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979G5221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979G5271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979G5331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979G5391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979G5471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979G5561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979G5681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979G5821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979G5102K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,2 nF B37979G5122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37979G5152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37979G5182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37979G5222K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 50 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
2,7 nF B37986G5272K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,3 nF B37986G5332K0** 2500 2500 2000
3,9 nF B37986G5392K0** 2500 2500 2000
4,7 nF B37986G5472K0** 2500 2500 2000
5,6 nF B37986G5562K0** 2500 2500 2000
6,8 nF B37986G5682K0** 2500 2500 2000
8,2 nF B37986G5822K0** 2500 2500 2000
10,  nF B37986G5103K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
159 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 100 VDC, lead spacing 2,5 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 100 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
10,  pF B37979N1100K0** 2500 2500 2000
12,  pF B37979N1120K0** 2500 2500 2000
15,  pF B37979N1150K0** 2500 2500 2000
18,  pF B37979N1180K0** 2500 2500 2000
22,  pF B37979N1220K0** 2500 2500 2000
27,  pF B37979N1270K0** 2500 2500 2000
33,  pF B37979N1330K0** 2500 2500 2000
39,  pF B37979N1390K0** 2500 2500 2000
47,  pF B37979N1470K0** 2500 2500 2000
56,  pF B37979N1560K0** 2500 2500 2000
68,  pF B37979N1680K0** 2500 2500 2000
82,  pF B37979N1820K0** 2500 2500 2000
100,  pF B37979N1101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979N1121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979N1151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979N1181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979N1221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979N1271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979N1331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979N1391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979N1471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979N1561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979N1681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979N1821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979N1102K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 100 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
1,2 nF B37986N1122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37986N1152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37986N1182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37986N1222K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
160 10/02
C0G
         Ordering codes and packing for C0G, 100 VDC, lead spacing 5,0 mm
Ammo packing Reel packing Bulk
**  54 **  51 **  00
CR Ordering code1) pcs pcs/reel pcs
B37979, 100 VDC, 5,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
10,  pF B37979G1100K0** 2500 2500 2000
12,  pF B37979G1120K0** 2500 2500 2000
15,  pF B37979G1150K0** 2500 2500 2000
18,  pF B37979G1180K0** 2500 2500 2000
22,  pF B37979G1220K0** 2500 2500 2000
27,  pF B37979G1270K0** 2500 2500 2000
33,  pF B37979G1330K0** 2500 2500 2000
39,  pF B37979G1390K0** 2500 2500 2000
47,  pF B37979G1470K0** 2500 2500 2000
56,  pF B37979G1560K0** 2500 2500 2000
68,  pF B37979G1680K0** 2500 2500 2000
82,  pF B37979G1820K0** 2500 2500 2000
100,  pF B37979G1101K0** 2500 2500 2000
120,  pF B37979G1121K0** 2500 2500 2000
150,  pF B37979G1151K0** 2500 2500 2000
180,  pF B37979G1181K0** 2500 2500 2000
220,  pF B37979G1221K0** 2500 2500 2000
270,  pF B37979G1271K0** 2500 2500 2000
330,  pF B37979G1331K0** 2500 2500 2000
390,  pF B37979G1391K0** 2500 2500 2000
470,  pF B37979G1471K0** 2500 2500 2000
560,  pF B37979G1561K0** 2500 2500 2000
680,  pF B37979G1681K0** 2500 2500 2000
820,  pF B37979G1821K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,0 nF B37979G1102K0** 2500 2500 2000
B37986, 100 VDC, 6,5 × 5,0 × 2,5 mm
1,2 nF B37986G1122K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,5 nF B37986G1152K0** 2500 2500 2000
1,8 nF B37986G1182K0** 2500 2500 2000
2,2 nF B37986G1222K0** 2500 2500 2000
1) The table contains the ordering codes for the standard capacitance tolerance.
For other available capacitance tolerances see page 154.
^ ^ ^
C0G